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HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 2025 (CLASS I - V) 
Date Day CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V 

15.09.25 Monday Computer  English Literature Maths Maths Maths 

16.09.25 Tuesday English Literature Hindi Language English Literature Computer English Literature 

17.09.25 Wednesday E.V.S. Robotics Hindi Literature Science Science 

18.09.25 Thursday Hindi Literature Hindi Literature Robotics Abacus Social Studies 

19.09.25 Friday Abacus G.K. Computer Hindi Sanskrit 

20.09.25 Saturday Art Moral Science  G.K. English Literature Hindi 

22.09.25 Monday Maths  Maths Social Studies Robotics Abacus 

23.09.25 Tuesday Hindi Language Art Hindi Language G.K. Computer 

24.09.25 Wednesday G.K. E.V.S. Science Art G.K. 

25.09.25 Thursday English Language Abacus Art English Language Art 

26.09.25 Friday Robotics English Language Abacus Social Studies English Language 

27.09.25 Saturday Moral Science Computer English Language Moral Science Robotics 

Please Note: 
 Moral Science of classes III & V will be held in the 2nd & 3rd period on 13.09.25 (Saturday). 
 Reporting Timing: 7:10 a.m.  
 Exam Writing Timing: 7:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m. 
 After the Examination students of Classes I–V have to leave the school campus at 9:40 a.m. 
 If any student is found using unfair means or attempting to help other students, he/she will be disqualified from the Half Yearly 

Examination. 
 Parent-Teacher meeting for the students of Classes I–V will be held on October 18, 2025. (Saturday) Timings: 8:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
 Regular Classes will begin from October 03, 2025. 

                         Fr. Paul Masih    
                  Principal                                                                                                                                                                                                           
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